
Juve Camps 'Reserva de la Familia'

Tapiz Brut Rose

Louis Picamelot Blanc de Blancs Brut

Malvira, Rive Gauche

Chiarli di Modena doc Rosato

Jeio, Superiore Brut

Cocchi Brachetto d'Acqui

Paloma

Pear

Seelbach

Limoncello Spritz

Lyndy

Penedés, Spain

Mendoza, AR

Burgundy, France 

Piedmont, Italy

Emilia-Romanga, Italy

Veneto, Italy.

Piedmont, Italy
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Flagship release from one of Spain’s finest     
Cava producers. Smokey, herby, biscuity.

Bright pink, Intense aromas of red fruit. Persistent 
bubbles, fresh and fruity.

Light and airy. Pretty, lacy mousse, and racing 
bubbles. Sweet-tart lemon leaps from the glass.

Floral and slightly fruity with herbal notes.  
   

Brillant rose color, pleasant fresh nose, smooth 
mellow and fruity taste

Aromas of peach, green apple & citrus. Medium 
body with a clean finish.

Fully sweet. Ripe raspberry with roses on the 
nose. Lovely texture, not sticky or cloying. 

Reposado tequila, ginger liqueur, grapefruit, brachetto

Elderflower liqueur, pear, ginger, lemon, sugar, bubbles

Bourbon, Cointreau, bitters, bubbles

House made Limoncello, prosecco, club soda

Gin, vodka, vermouth, chiarli

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

SPARKLING WINES

BY THE GLASS
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Bouquet of Roses

By Any Other Name

Tapiz Rose of Malbec, Juve Camps Cava Rose, Schramsberg Brut Rose 

Cocchi Brachetto, Chiarli Lambrusco, Lindemans Framboise Lambic  

F L IGHTS
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Firestone Walker Blonde Ale

Old Bakery Irish Red Ale

Civil Life Angel & the Sword 	

Perennial Pharmacy Porter

Urban Chestnut Zwickel		

4 Hands City Wide Pale Ale	

Stillwater Extra Dry	

Civil Life American Brown

Heavy Riff Velvet Underbrown	

Evil Twin Even More Jesus

4 Hands Incarnation
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DRAFT

AMERICAN CRAFT

Marina Del Rey, California	

Alton, Illinois

Saint Louis, Missouri

Saint Louis, Missouri

Saint Louis, Missouri

Saint Louis, Missouri

Baltimore, Maryland

Saint Louis, Missouri

Saint Louis, Missouri

Brooklyn, New York

Saint Louis, Missou-

473ml

473ml

473ml

355ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

Blonde Ale

Red Ale

ESB

Porter 

German Style Lager

American Pale Ale

Sake-Style Saison

American Brown Ale

American Brown Ale

Imperial Stout

Hazy IPA

EURO BREWS

HARD CIDERS 

BEER 

Lindemans Framboise

Drie Fonteinen Oude Geuze

Delirium Tremens

St. Bernardus Abt 12

Haykin Jonathan

Maison Toutain Cidre Bouche

Aspall Blush

Anxo District Dry

Anxo Hereford Gold

Stem

Stem

250ml

375ml

330ml

330ml

375ml

750ml

500ml

355ml

355ml

355ml

355ml

Vlezenbeek, Belgium

Beersel, Belgium

Melle, Belgium

Watou, Belgium

Aurora, Colorado

Caen, France

Suffolk, UK

Washington, DC

Washington, DC

Lafayette, CO

Lafayette, CO

Raspberry Lambic

Geuze

Strong Pale Ale

Abbey Quadrupel 

Jonathan Apples

French Bittersweet

Variety  

Variety

Bittersweets & Goldrush

Pear

Tangerine Whip
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25
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7

7
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CHAMPAGNE	
Jacquart Brut ‘Mosaïque’ 

Marc Hebrart Cuvée Réserve Brut

Philipponnat Royale Réserve Brut

Pierre Moncuit Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc ‘Delos’

Le Mesnil Champagne Blanc De Blancs Cru ‘Prestige’ 2007 

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose NV

Pierre Gimonnet 'Cuis 1er Cru'

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Bollinger Champagne Special Cuvèe Brut

Marguet Benoit Champagne Shaman Rosé Grand Cru Zero 2018

Larmandier-Bernier ’Rosé De Saignee’ 1er Cru Extra Brut NV

Jeaunaux-Robin  Brut Rosé ‘Dessous De La Cabane’ NV

Drappier Carte d’Or Brut Champagne NV

Veuve Clicquot ‘La Grande Dame’ 2006

Jean Laurent Cuvee Blanche Brut NV

Jean Laurent Blanc De Noirs NV		

Jean Laurent Poppy Brut Blanc de Noirs 2000

72

99

105

105

110

140

125

120

90

150

95

90

330

150

110

190

BUBBLES

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 

Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris

Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Blanc

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir		

Reims

Vallée de la Marne

Mareuil-sur-Ay

Le Mesnil sur Oger

Le Mesnil sur Oger

Reims

Côte des Blancs

Champagne

Ay

Ambonnay

Champagne

Talus-Saint-Prix 

Bar-sur-Aube

Reims

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne	
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BUBBLES

Lunaria Pet Nat

Chiarli ‘Vecchia Modena’ Lambrusco

Tintero ‘Sori Gramella’

Cocchi Brachetto d’ Acqui

Pierre Sparr Cremant Rosé

Louis Picamelot Blanc de Blancs Brut

Domaine d’Orfeuilles

Tentation Par Maucaillou Cremant

56

40

36

42

50

48

50

42

ITALY

FRANCE

Pinot Gris 
	

Lambrusco di Sorbara

Moscato

Brachetto

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Chenin Blanc

Semillon, Muscadelle

Abruzzo 

Emilia-Romagna

D’asti

Brachetto d’aqui

Alsace

Burgundy

Vouvray, Loire Valley

Bordeaux
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Juve Camps ‘Reserva de la Familia’

Raventos i Blanc De Nit Brut Rosé  2020

Raventos i Blanc Blanc de Blanc ‘L’Hereu’  2017

56
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48

SPAIN	

Macabeo, Xarel-lo

Xarel-lo, Macabeo

Xarel-lo, Macabeo

Penedés

Conca del Riu Anoia

Conca del Riu Anoia
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Argyle Brut

Flaunt Brut

Schramsberg Blanc De Noirs 2019

Schramsberg Brut Rosé 2018

Schramsberg Crémant Demi-sec 2014

Treveri Sparkling Gewurztraminer

Iron Horse Russian Cuvee 2016

Sea Smoke Blanc de Noirs ‘Sea Spray’ 2014

Roederer Estate Brut

Astro Bunny Pet Nat

Reginato Rose

50

78

80

80

70

45

85

119

55

60

45

BUBBLES

UNITED STATES

SOUTH OF THE EQUATOR

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Flora, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Gewurztraminer

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinotage, Pinot Noir

Malbec

Dundee, Oregon

Sonoma, California

North Coast, California

North Coast, California

Napa, California

Yakima, Washington

Russian River Valley, CA 

Santa Rita Hills, California

Alexander Valley, California

Riverland, Australia

Mendoza, Argentina
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Keush Brut “Origins”

Von Winning - Sekt Extra Brut	

Fritz Muller Perlwein

Ridgeview Bloomsbury

Ridgeview Cavendish

56

64

45

66

66

EUROPE - ALL THE REST

Voskehat, Khatouni

Riesling

Muller-Thurgau

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Pfalz, Germany

Pfalz, Germany

Rheinhessen, Germany

Sussex, England

Sussex, England
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